Slotiuk Liudmyla Mykhailivna

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

risks

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Jan. 18, 1978
Kharkiv

Main Department of the State Tax Service in Chernihiv
region, Head

Dec. 16, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57
Expand

1. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17737
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17737
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17737
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17737

transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

2. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Slotiuk Serhii Volodymyrovych husband —

Slotiuk Andrii Serhiiovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/fede7089-5059-46c6-9393-bc48879a5f08
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51966
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51966
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51966
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51966
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51967
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51967
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51967
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51967

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

ry onc y m. Knesi, Ha4anbHUK
ANl y NoginbCbkoMmy panoHi 'y
AONC y M. Knesi

ry oocC y m. Knuesi, Ha4asbHUK
ANl y NoginbCbKoMy panoHi Iy
OOC y M. KKeBI

ANl y NoginbCbkKoMmy panoHi 'y
OOC y M. KneBi, 3aCTyMHUK
Ha4vanbHuka A0y
MoainbcbkoMy panoHi Iy 4ecC
y M. KK/EBI

AMly Moginbcbkomy panoHi Iy
OOC y M. KMEBI, 3aCTYMHUK
HadanbHuka OMly
MopinbcbkoMy panoHi 'y oC
y M. KMEBI

ANl y NoginbCbKoMy panoHi Iy
OOC y M. KneBi, 3aCTyNHUK
HavasbHuKa Oy
Moninbcbkomy panoHi 'y 4oC
y M. KK/EBI

11 708,19

7 092,61

5 645,09

3697,17

1 747,64

13
187,60

30
942,13

7 357,54

6 871,98

6 468,60


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b0a6dc24-4ccf-4725-b568-1af8770a7ddb
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cb272e49-d8e5-4b63-983b-2c2cc5755fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_34782b09-e6b5-4d2b-b8ec-0f08fc580f07
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_ed4936e6-dabd-40b1-9250-7ad7971450e6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_55412647-0ad3-4e4e-a0e1-4aa81933fedf

2015

2014

[

HNep>xaBHa (ickanbHa cny>xba
/ Dep>xaBHa MUTHa cny>xba /
HNep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba
/ MopaTkoBa iHCcheKkuisa /
MinicTepcTBO 360piB Ta
noxonis/, 3aCTyNHUK
HavajlbHUKa gniy
MoAiNbCbKOMY paloHi ry aodcy
M. KNEBI

Hep>xaBHa ickanbHa cny>xba
/ ep>xaBHa MUTHa cnyxba /
HNep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba
/ MNopaTKoBa iHCcneKwuisa /
MinicTepcTBoO 360piB Ta
noxoAis/, 3aCTynHUK
HaYanbHUKa AnNiy
NnoAiNIbCbKOMY panoHi ry agc y
M. KUEBI

1747,64

6 947,82

6 468,60

7 065,80


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_191
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_69_282

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b0a6dc24-4ccf-4725-b568-1af8770a7ddb
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b0a6dc24-4ccf-4725-b568-1af8770a7ddb
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b0a6dc24-4ccf-4725-b568-1af8770a7ddb
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cb272e49-d8e5-4b63-983b-2c2cc5755fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cb272e49-d8e5-4b63-983b-2c2cc5755fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cb272e49-d8e5-4b63-983b-2c2cc5755fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_34782b09-e6b5-4d2b-b8ec-0f08fc580f07
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_34782b09-e6b5-4d2b-b8ec-0f08fc580f07
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_34782b09-e6b5-4d2b-b8ec-0f08fc580f07
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_ed4936e6-dabd-40b1-9250-7ad7971450e6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_ed4936e6-dabd-40b1-9250-7ad7971450e6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_ed4936e6-dabd-40b1-9250-7ad7971450e6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_55412647-0ad3-4e4e-a0e1-4aa81933fedf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_55412647-0ad3-4e4e-a0e1-4aa81933fedf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_55412647-0ad3-4e4e-a0e1-4aa81933fedf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_191

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_69_282
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0a6dc24-4ccf-4725-b568-1af8770a7ddb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb272e49-d8e5-4b63-983b-2c2cc5755fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34782b09-e6b5-4d2b-b8ec-0f08fc580f07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed4936e6-dabd-40b1-9250-7ad7971450e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55412647-0ad3-4e4e-a0e1-4aa81933fedf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_191
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_69_282

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0a6dc24-4ccf-4725-b568-1af8770a7ddb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb272e49-d8e5-4b63-983b-2c2cc5755fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34782b09-e6b5-4d2b-b8ec-0f08fc580f07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed4936e6-dabd-40b1-9250-7ad7971450e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55412647-0ad3-4e4e-a0e1-4aa81933fedf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_191
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_69_282

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

830.0 sg. m (2)

830.0 sg. m (2)

830.0 sg. m (2)

830.0 sg. m (2)

830.0 sg. m (2)

830.0 sg. m (2)

30830.0 sg. m (2)

104.4sg. m
(2)

148.1 sgq. m
(3)

148.1 sg. m
(3)

148.1 sg. m
(3)

114.9sg. m
(2)

116.0 sg. m
(2)

71.0sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0a6dc24-4ccf-4725-b568-1af8770a7ddb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb272e49-d8e5-4b63-983b-2c2cc5755fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34782b09-e6b5-4d2b-b8ec-0f08fc580f07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed4936e6-dabd-40b1-9250-7ad7971450e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55412647-0ad3-4e4e-a0e1-4aa81933fedf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_191
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_69_282

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 —
2015 —

2014 —

il
CAREER:

July 15, 2020 — till Dec. 16, 2020 Main Department of the State
Tax Service in Chernihiv region,
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0a6dc24-4ccf-4725-b568-1af8770a7ddb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb272e49-d8e5-4b63-983b-2c2cc5755fc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34782b09-e6b5-4d2b-b8ec-0f08fc580f07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed4936e6-dabd-40b1-9250-7ad7971450e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55412647-0ad3-4e4e-a0e1-4aa81933fedf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_191
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_69_282
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17737
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17737
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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